Teacher’s Name

School:

DICKENSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Non-School Days

Professional Development Days/Workdays Calendar 2023-2024

Please refer to the guidelines for activities that may be used to satisfy this requirement.

Date Description of Activity Tgﬁggir Pgﬂgl?(al
(1.) 8/3/23 | Beginning of the year PD/Workday
(2.) 8/4/23 | Beginning of the year PD/Workday
(3.) 8/7/23 | Beginning of the year PD/Workday
(4.) 8/8/23 | Beginning of the year PD/Workday
(5.) 1/3/23 | Middle of year PD/workday
(6.) 5/17/23 | End of year PD/workday
(7.) 5/20/23 | End of year PD/workday
(8)

9)
(10.)

Work Days 11-20 May Be School Days

Please refer to guidelines for activities that may be used to satisfy this requirement.

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16.)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

Total Days

AuAnae peuonoanasul Apoaig

AuAnae feuonannsul Apoaisg aiay

SaNIAINOR d 9Say) JO uondiosap e pue sajep auy 1S1| asea|d "Sndoy JeUONINISUT A[IO3IIP B YIIM SSIMIAINR

1uswdojanap Jeuoissajoid (Z) omy Jo winwiuiw e ul ayedionsed 1snw Jaquisw JJels [euolssajold yoe3

I certify that the dates and activities declared on this sheet are accurate.

Date:

Teacher’s Signature
Date:

Principal’s Signature




