Teacher's Name	School:
----------------	---------

## DICKENSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Professional Development Days/Workdays Calendar 2023-2024 Non-School Days

Please refer to the guidelines for activities that may be used to satisfy this requirement.

<u>Date</u>	Description of Activity		Teacher Check	Principal Check	Each activ
(1.) 8/3/23	Beginning of the year PD/Workda	y	CHECK	CHECK	Each professional staff member must participate in activities with a directly instructional focus. Please here. Directly instructional activity
(2.) 8/4/23	Beginning of the year PD/Workda	y			profession profession with ties with Directly Directly
(3.) 8/7/23	Beginning of the year PD/Workda	y			ional h a <u>d</u> y inst y inst
(4.) 8/8/23	Beginning of the year PD/Workda	y			stafi irecti ructi ructi
(5.) 1/3/23	Middle of year PD/workday				f mer y inso
(6.) 5/17/23	End of year PD/workday				professional staff member muies with a <u>directly instruction</u> Directly instructional activity Directly instructional activity
(7.) 5/20/23	End of year PD/workday				mus <u>tiona</u> ⁄ity _ ⁄ity _
(8.)					t par <u>l</u> foc
(9.)					ticipa us. P
(10.)					ate in lease
Date Description of Activity Check Principal activities with a directly instructional staff member must participate in a minimum of two (2) professional staff member must participate in a minimum of the dates and a description of these Polymorkday  (2.) 8/4/23 Beginning of the year PD/Workday  (3.) 8/7/23 Beginning of the year PD/Workday  (4.) 8/8/23 Beginning of the year PD/Workday  (5.) 1/3/23 Middle of year PD/workday  (7.) 5/20/23 End of year PD/workday  (8.)  (9.)  (10.)  Work Days 11-20 May Be School Days Please refer to guidelines for activities that may be used to satisfy this requirement.  (11.)  (12.)  (13.)  (14.)  (15.)  (16.)  (17.)					
(11.)					mum date
(12.)					of tv
(13.)					wo (2 d a de
(14.)					(2) prodescrij
(15.)					ofess
(16.)					professional deve
(17.)					devo
(18.)					
(19.)					lopment D activities
(20.)					lies
Total Days  I certify that the dates and activities declared on this sheet are accurate.					
	Teacher's Signature Principal's Signature				
Date:		Date:			